
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0534-20

 

 

Agenda Date: 09/01/2020 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20200009 - 2020 21st Street Concrete Reconstruct 

 

Resolved, that Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20200009 – Zignego Company, Inc., is approved 

in the amount of $56,247.50. 

 

Fiscal Note: Contract was authorized under Resolution 0205-20, April 20, 2020. 


